Belgium
RTBF

Czech Republic
CT Sport
CT Sport
CT Sport
CT Sport
CT Sport

Denmark
TV2 Sport
TV2 Sport
TV2 Sport
TV2 Sport

France

L'Equipe TV
L'Equipe TV
L'Equipe TV

Italy
Rai Sport HD

Malaysia
ASTRO
ASTRO
ASTRO
ASTRO

MENA

Sports Action 1 HD
Sports Action 1 HD
Sports Action 1 HD
Sports Action 1 HD
Sports Action 1 HD
Sports Action 1 HD

New Zeland
SKY Sport 6
SKY Sport 6
SKY Sport 6
SKY Sport 6
SKY Sport 6
SKY Sport 6
SKY Sport 6
SKY Sport 6

PAN Africa

Kwese Sport 2
Kwese Sport 2
Kwese Sport 2

PAN Europe*
Eurosport 2
Eurosport 2
Eurosport 2

5EUCI

2017 MOUNTAIN BIKE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS NAURILVARPA

CAIRNS

UCl is pleased to offer you worldwide broadcast of the 2017 UCI Mountain Bike World Championships

Check out where you can watch the racing.

Date
Saturday, September 16, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date
Wednesday, September 13, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Monday, September 11, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Wednesday, September 13, 2017
Wednesday, September 13, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

from
CET
14:00

CET

03:40
06:20
04:55
05:55
09:25

CET
03:50
06:20
04:55
05:55

CET
06:20
16:50
16:45

CET
22:00

Local time
09:50
12:20
10:55
11:55

GMT
01:50
04:20
08:00
02:55
03:55
08:00

Local time
13:50
16:20
15:00
15:55
19:00
20:30
21:30
22:00

Local time
20:30
06:30
16:00

CET
08:30
10:00
11:00

to

15:00

06:00
08:30
05:45
08:55
10:15

06:00
08:30
05:45
08:55

08:20
18:50
19:30

23:30

11:50
14:20
11:45
14:55

03:50
06:20
08:20
03:45
06:55
08:20

15:50
18:20
17:00
18:00
21:00
22:30
23:30
00:00

22:30
08:30
18:00

09:30
11:00
12:00

Program
Delayed - Highlights

rebre

Program

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Live - Downhill Women Elite

) sport

Live - Downhill Men Elite
Replay - Downhill Women Elite

Program

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Live - Downhill Women Elite

2/ SPORT

Live - Downhill Men Elite

Program

Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Delayed - Cross-Country Women Elite
Delayed - Highlights Downhill Women and Men Elite

L'FQUIPE™

Program
Delayed
Program
Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
: : astro
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Live - Downhill Women Elite
Live - Downhill Men Elite
Program (M SPORTS 1148
ACTION

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
News - Cross-Country Women and Men Elite
Live - Downhill Women Elite

Live - Downhill Men Elite

News - Downhill Women and Men Elite

Program

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Live - Downhill Women Elite

skrspork

Live - Downhill Men Elite

Replay - Cross-Country Men Elite
Replay - Downhill Women Elite
Replay - Downhill Men Elite

Replay - Cross-Country Women Elite

Program
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite

@SDORTS

Program =*#—UROSPORT A
Delayed - Cross-Country Women Elite

Delayed - Downhill Women Elite

Delayed - Downhill Men Elite

Replay - Cross-Coutry Men Elite
Delayed - Cross-Country Women Elite

*Albania, Andorra, Armenia, Austria, Belarus, Belgium, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, Estonia, Georgia, Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Israel, ltaly, Kazakhstan, Kosovo,
Kyrgystan, Latvia, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Macedonia, Malta, Moldova, Monaco, Montenegro, Netherlands, Poland, Portugal, Romania, Russia, San Marino, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Switzerland, Turkey,
Ukraine, United Kingdom, Vatican

Poland

TVP Sport / TVP 1
TVP Sport

TVP Sport

TVP Sport

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

CET
03:55
06:25
05:55
07:15

06:00
08:30
07:05
08:00

Program

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Live - Downhill Men Elite

SPORT

Delayed - Downhill Women Elite

status: 08.09.2017



Singapore

Hub Sports 1
Hub Sports 1
Hub Sports 1
Hub Sports 1

South Africa
SS2
SS2
SS2
SS2

Spain

Teledeporte
Teledeporte
Teledeporte
Teledeporte

Switzerland
SRF 2/ RSI 2
SRF 2/ RSI 2

Thailand

Truevision
Truevision
Truevision
Truevision
Truevision

UK
BBC Red Button
BBC Red Button

us

Olympic Channel
Olympic Channel
Olympic Channel
Olympic Channel
Olympic Channel
Olympic Channel
Olympic Channel
Olympic Channel

Redbull.tv

www.redbull.tv
www.redbull.tv
www.redbull.tv
www.redbull.tv

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 16, 2017
Sunday, September 17, 2017
Monday, September 18, 2017
Tuesday, September 19, 2017
Thurdsay, September 21, 2017

Date
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Monday, September 11, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017
Thursday, September 14, 2017
Friday, September 15, 2017

Date

Saturday, September 09, 2017
Saturday, September 09, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017
Sunday, September 10, 2017

Redbull.tv available in the following territories:
Albania, Andorra, Armenia, Afghanistan, Argentina, Australia, Austria, Azerbaijan, Bangladesh, Belarus, Belgium, Belize, Bolivia, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Brazil, Bhutan,
Chile, Colombia, Costa Rica, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, El Salvador, Estonia, Ecuador, France, Georgia, Germany, Greece, Guatemala, Hungary, Honduras, Indonesia,
Ireland, Israel, India, Japan, Kazakhstan, Kosovo, Kyrgystan, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Macedonia, Malaysia, Malta, Moldova, Monaco, Montenegro, Mexico,
Myanmar, Netherlands, Nepal, Nicaragua, Norway, Panama, Pakistan, Paraguay, Peru, Poland, Portugal, Philippines, Romania, Russia, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden,
Sri Lanka, Turkey, Uruguay, UK, Ukraine, US, Venezuela, Vietnam.

China
LeTV
LeTV
LeTV
LeTV

Date

Video-on-demand
Video-on-demand
Video-on-demand
Video-on-demand

Local time
09:40
00:10
10:45
11:45

Local time
03:50
06:20
04:55
05:55

GMT
04:00
06:00
04:00
06:00

CET
03:50
06:20

Local time
19:00
23:00
21:30
03:00
11:00

BST
02:55
04:55

Local time
12:00
17:00
15:00
01:00
13:00
10:00
12:00
10:00

GMT
01:50
04:20
02:55
03:55

Local time

11:50
02:20
11:45
14:55

06:00
09:00
05:55
09:00

05:50
08:55
05:30
08:55

06:00
09:00

20:00
00:00
22:30
04:00
12:00

03:45
07:55

14:00
19:00
18:30
03:00
16:30
12:00
14:00
13:30

03:50
06:20
03:45
06:55

1 hour program

1 hour program

1 hour program

1 hour program

Program

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Live - Downhill Women Elite

Live - Downhill Men Elite

Program -

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite 5 ‘“Sm?ort
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite

Live - Downhill Women Elite

Live - Downhill Men Elite

Program

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Live - Downhill Women Elite

Live - Downhill Men Elite

Program
Live - Cross-Country Women Elite
Live - Cross-Country Men Elite

Program

Delayed - Highlights
Delayed - Highlights
Delayed - Highlights
Delayed - Highlights
Delayed - Highlights

true visions

Program EBEAERED BUTTON
Live - Downhill Women Elite
Live - Downhill Men Elite

Program O@

Delayed - Cross-Country Women Elite OLYMPIC
Delayed - Cross-Country Men Elite CHANNEL
Delayed - Downhill Women and Men Elite

Replay - Cross-Country Men Elite

Replay - Downhill Women and Men Elite

Replay - Cross-Country Women Elite

Replay - Cross-Country Men Elite

Replay - Downhill Women and Men Elite

Program

Live - Cross-Country Women Elite Red B#"
% 4

WaCR [LLVE o R Bl TV

Live - Cross-Country Men Elite
Live - Downhill Women Elite
Live - Downhill Men Elite

Program

Delayed - Highlights
Delayed - Highlights
Delayed - Highlights
Delayed - Highlights

status: 08.09.2017


http://www.redbull.tv/
http://www.redbull.tv/
http://www.redbull.tv/
http://www.redbull.tv/

