UCI is pleased to offer you worldwide broadcast of the 2017 UCI Mountain Bike World Championships Check out where you can watch the racing.

		from to		
Belgium	Date	CET	Program Delayed - Highlights	
RTBF	Saturday, September 16, 2017	14:00 15:00	Delayed - Highlights	
Czech Republic	Date	CET	Program	
CT Sport	Saturday, September 09, 2017	03:40 06:00	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite	
CT Sport	Saturday, September 09, 2017	06:20 08:30	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
CT Sport	Sunday, September 10, 2017	04:55 05:45	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
CT Sport	Sunday, September 10, 2017 Sunday, September 10, 2017	05:55 08:55	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
CT Sport	Sunday, September 10, 2017 Sunday, September 10, 2017	09:25 10:15	Replay - Downhill Women Elite	
CT Sport	Sunday, September 10, 2017	09.25 10.15	Replay - Downlin women cite	
Denmark	Date	CET	Program	
TV2 Sport	Saturday, September 09, 2017	03:50 06:00	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite	
TV2 Sport	Saturday, September 09, 2017	06:20 08:30	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite VE/SPORT	
TV2 Sport	Sunday, September 10, 2017	04:55 05:45	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
TV2 Sport	Sunday, September 10, 2017	05:55 08:55	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
France	Date	CET	Program Live - Cross-Country Man Flite L'ÉQUIPETV	
L'Equipe TV	Saturday, September 09, 2017	06:20 08:20	Live Gloss Country Wien Line	
L'Equipe TV	Saturday, September 09, 2017	16:50 18:50	Delayed - Cross-Country Women Elite	
L'Equipe TV	Sunday, September 10, 2017	16:45 19:30	Delayed - Highlights Downhill Women and Men Elite	
			_	
Italy	Date	CET	Program Delayed Rai Sport	
Rai Sport HD	Wednesday, September 13, 2017	22:00 23:30	Delayed	
Malayeia	Data	Local time	Drogram	
Malaysia	Date		Program	
ASTRO	Saturday, September 09, 2017	09:50 11:50	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite	
ASTRO	Saturday, September 09, 2017	12:20 14:20	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
ASTRO	Sunday, September 10, 2017	10:55 11:45	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
ASTRO	Sunday, September 10, 2017	11:55 14:55	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
MENA	Date	GMT	Program	
Sports Action 1 HD	Saturday, September 09, 2017	01:50 03:50	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite ACTION	
Sports Action 1 HD	Saturday, September 09, 2017 Saturday, September 09, 2017	04:20 06:20	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite	
Sports Action 1 HD	Saturday, September 09, 2017	08:00 08:20	News - Cross-Country Women and Men Elite	
Sports Action 1 HD	Sunday, September 10, 2017	02:55 03:45	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
Sports Action 1 HD	Sunday, September 10, 2017 Sunday, September 10, 2017	03:55 06:55		
Sports Action 1 HD	Sunday, September 10, 2017	08:00 08:20	Live - Downhill Men Elite News - Downhill Women and Men Elite	
New Zeland	Date	Local time	Program	
SKY Sport 6	Saturday, September 09, 2017	13:50 15:50	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite	
SKY Sport 6	Saturday, September 09, 2017	16:20 18:20	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
SKY Sport 6	Sunday, September 10, 2017	15:00 17:00	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
SKY Sport 6	Sunday, September 10, 2017	15:55 18:00	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
SKY Sport 6	Sunday, September 10, 2017	19:00 21:00	Replay - Cross-Country Men Elite	
SKY Sport 6	Sunday, September 10, 2017	20:30 22:30	Replay - Downhill Women Elite	
SKY Sport 6	Sunday, September 10, 2017	21:30 23:30	Replay - Downhill Men Elite	
SKY Sport 6	Monday, September 11, 2017	22:00 00:00	Replay - Cross-Country Women Elite	
DANI Africa	Pate	Landday	P	
PAN Africa	Date	Local time	Program	
Kwese Sport 2	Saturday, September 09, 2017	20:30 22:30	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
Kwese Sport 2 Kwese Sport 2	Wednesday, September 13, 2017 Wednesday, September 13, 2017	06:30 08:30 16:00 18:00	Replay - Cross-Coutry Men Elite Delayed - Cross-Country Women Elite	
PAN Europe*	Date	CET	Program ★EUROSPORT 2	
Eurosport 2	Saturday, September 09, 2017	08:30 09:30	Delayed - Cross-Country Women Elite	
Eurosport 2	Sunday, September 10, 2017	10:00 11:00	Delayed - Cross-County Women Elite	
Eurosport 2	Sunday, September 10, 2017 Sunday, September 10, 2017	11:00 12:00	Delayed - Downhill Men Elite	
*Albania, Andorra, Armenia, Austria, E	Belarus, Belgium, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Croatia, Cyp.	rus, Czech Republic, Estonia, Georgia, (Germany, Greece, Hungary, Ireland, Israel, Italy, Kazakhstan, Kosovo, issia, San Marino, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Switzerland, Turkey,	
Ukraine, United Kingdom, Vatican	ony, maceuonia, maita, moidova, Monaco, Montenegro, Netr	ionanos, ruianu, ruitugai, kumania, ku	лова, овт манно, обила, оличана, олична, орин, омиденано, Turkey,	

Poland	Date	CET		Program	TVP
TVP Sport / TVP 1	Saturday, September 09, 2017	03:55	06:00	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite	SPORT
TVP Sport	Saturday, September 09, 2017	06:25	08:30	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
TVP Sport	Sunday, September 10, 2017	05:55	07:05	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
TVP Sport	Sunday, September 10, 2017	07:15	08:00	Delayed - Downhill Women Elite	

Singapore	Date	Local time	Program	
Hub Sports 1	Saturday, September 09, 2017	09:40 11:50	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite Sports	
Hub Sports 1	Saturday, September 09, 2017	00:10 02:20	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
Hub Sports 1	Sunday, September 10, 2017	10:45 11:45	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
Hub Sports 1	Sunday, September 10, 2017	11:45 14:55	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
South Africa	Date	Local time	Program	
SS2	Saturday, September 09, 2017	03:50 06:00	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite SuperSport	
SS2	Saturday, September 09, 2017	06:20 09:00	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
SS2	Sunday, September 10, 2017	04:55 05:55	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
SS2	Sunday, September 10, 2017	05:55 09:00	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
Spain	Date	GMT	Program	
Teledeporte	Saturday, September 09, 2017	04:00 05:50	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite	
Teledeporte	Saturday, September 09, 2017	06:00 08:55	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
Teledeporte	Sunday, September 10, 2017	04:00 05:30	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
Teledeporte	Sunday, September 10, 2017	06:00 08:55	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
	,,,,			
Switzerland	Date	CET	Program RSI 5	
SRF 2/ RSI 2	Saturday, September 09, 2017	03:50 06:00	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite	
SRF 2/ RSI 2	Saturday, September 09, 2017	06:20 09:00	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
Thailand	Date	Local time	Program	
Truevision	Saturday, September 16, 2017	19:00 20:00	Delayed - Highlights true visions	
Truevision	Sunday, September 17, 2017	23:00 00:00	Delayed - Highlights	
Truevision	Monday, September 18, 2017	21:30 22:30	Delayed - Highlights	
Truevision	Tuesday, September 19, 2017	03:00 04:00	Delayed - Highlights	
Truevision	Thurdsay, September 21, 2017	11:00 12:00	Delayed - Highlights	
UK	Date	BST	Program BB RED BUTTON	
BBC Red Button	Sunday, September 10, 2017	02:55 03:45	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
BBC Red Button	Sunday, September 10, 2017	04:55 07:55	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
US	Date	Local time	Program	
Olympic Channel	Saturday, September 09, 2017	12:00 14:00	Delayed - Cross-Country Women Flite	
Olympic Channel	Saturday, September 09, 2017	17:00 19:00	Delayed - Cross-Country Men Elite CHANNEL	
Olympic Channel	Sunday, September 10, 2017	15:00 19:00	Delayed - Cross-Country Men Elite Delayed - Downhill Women and Men Elite	
Olympic Channel		01:00 03:00	Replay - Cross-Country Men Elite	
Olympic Channel	Sunday, September 10, 2017			
Olympic Channel	Monday, September 11, 2017 Thursday, September 14, 2017	13:00 16:30 10:00 12:00	Replay - Downhill Women and Men Elite	
			Replay - Cross-Country Women Elite	
Olympic Channel	Thursday, September 14, 2017	12:00 14:00	Replay - Cross-Country Men Elite	
Olympic Channel	Friday, September 15, 2017	10:00 13:30	Replay - Downhill Women and Men Elite	
Redbull.tv	Date	GMT	Program	
www.redbull.tv	Saturday, September 09, 2017	01:50 03:50	Live - Cross-Country Women Elite Red Bull	
www.redbull.tv	Saturday, September 09, 2017	04:20 06:20	Live - Cross-Country Men Elite	
www.redbull.tv	Sunday, September 10, 2017	02:55 03:45	Live - Downhill Women Elite	
www.redbull.tv	Sunday, September 10, 2017 Sunday, September 10, 2017	03:55 06:55	Live - Downhill Men Elite	
****.ieubuii.tv	Sunday, September 10, 2017	00.00	2.70 SOMILINI MOIT EIRO	

Redbull.tv available in the following territories:

Albania, Andorra, Armenia, Afghanistan, Argentina, Australia, Australia, Azerbaijan, Bangladesh, Belarus, Belgium, Belize, Bolivia, Bosnia-Herzegovina, Bulgaria, Brazil, Bhutan, Chile, Colombia, Costa Rica, Croatia, Cyprus, Czech Republic, El Salvador, Estonia, Ecuador, France, Georgia, Germany, Greece, Guatemala, Hungary, Honduras, Indonesia, Ireland, Israel, India, Japan, Kazakhstan, Kosovo, Kyrgystan, Latvia, Liechtenstein, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Macedonia, Malaysia, Malta, Moldova, Monaco, Montenegro, Mexico, Myanmar, Netherlands, Nepal, Nicaragua, Norway, Panama, Pakistan, Paraguay, Peru, Poland, Portugal, Philippines, Romania, Russia, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Sri Lanka, Turkey, Uruguay, UK, Ukraine, US, Venezuela, Vietnam.

China	Date	Local time	Program
LeTV	Video-on-demand	1 hour program	Delayed - Highlights
LeTV	Video-on-demand	1 hour program	Delayed - Highlights
LeTV	Video-on-demand	1 hour program	Delayed - Highlights
LeTV	Video-on-demand	1 hour program	Delayed - Highlights